
PAYMENT 

DATE
DEPARTMENT SUPPLIER NAME PAY GROUP ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION NET AMOUNT

04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Flourish with Phoenix NON TRADE 5429-Community/Domiciliary £634.50
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £16,464.23
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £9,127.83
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £3,098.06
07-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Kesteven and Grantham Girls School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£50,000.00
08-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Eric Wright Civil Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp£1,165,833.90
08-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Glebe House (Charnwood) Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £7,869.00
08-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Glebe House (Charnwood) Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £6,771.00
11-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Bleep 360 Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,080.00
12-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Childrens Hospital School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£2,689.32
13-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Liquid Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,330.00
13-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Liquid Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9641-Debtors Control £15,174.00
13-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Liquid Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£570.00
13-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Liquid Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£570.00
13-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Liquid Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,405.00
13-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Liquid Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,405.00
13-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Liquid Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,810.00
13-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Liquid Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,405.00
14-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON MENCAP&&SUPL4038 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £26,371.37
14-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON MENCAP&&SUPL4038 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,335.20
14-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON MENCAP&&SUPL4038 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,251.80
14-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON MENCAP&&SUPL4038 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,075.09
14-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON MENCAP&&SUPL4038 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £500.40
14-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)WITLENS LTD&&SUPL7584 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £3,078.00
15-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,542.90
26-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DNA Legal Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£519.60
27-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) WHIZ KIDS DAY NUSERY&&EYRS2637378 GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,414.96
27-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) WHIZ KIDS DAY NUSERY&&EYRS2637378 GENERAL 4908-Grants £20,277.37
01-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)11KBW Ltd (11 KBW Holding Account) TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £700.00
01-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)A & R Rothen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £2,485.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,006.57
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,314.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,248.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,176.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,470.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£600.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£738.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,260.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,573.20
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01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£533.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,150.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,625.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,549.28
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,386.40
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Abbey Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£853.23
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Abbey Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,871.10
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Abbey Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,727.45
01-NOV-2024 Public Health (P) Active Partnerships NON TRADE 4909-Subscriptions £2,300.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,462.20
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,757.40
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Advanced Water Technologies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £780.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £777.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £741.10
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £760.75
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £841.75
01-NOV-2024 Public Health (P) Air IT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £1,869.45
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Alexander Mann Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,402.50
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Alexander Mann Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £841.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,021.70
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,112.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,286.40
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,772.40
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,096.85
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£682.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Anna May T/A Links Psychology Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 1703-Training Expenses £2,745.60
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Anna May T/A Links Psychology Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £2,460.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Athwal Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,407.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Axiom Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £14,657.14
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,427.97



01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,713.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,427.97
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,155.11
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,713.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,427.97
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,713.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,952.51
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,427.97
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,713.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,053.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Bespoke Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,414.28
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£737.23
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,075.74
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,121.62
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,078.60
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,012.62
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Bleep 360 Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,152.00
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £1,298.85
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £956.82
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £2,085.19
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Book a Cab Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,125.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Bootleg Shadows TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£1,327.28
01-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)Bridge (East Midlands) TRADE SUPPLIER 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£4,944.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,300.10
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Care Today Children Services TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,521.20
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Cassa Assura Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£13,950.46
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CDW Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£11,117.88
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Central Construction Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 9631-Inventories - General £760.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £5,448.42
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9632-Inventories - LHD Fuel Petrol£2,182.80
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£5,227.05
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9635-Inventories - LHD Fuel Adblue£760.38
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £850.00



01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £600.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Chipside Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4907-Bank Charges £1,514.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Chipside Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4907-Bank Charges £1,367.48
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£936.16
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Community Hosting and Support CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,985.80
01-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Community Inclusive Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £35,000.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Context To Cognition TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£600.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Corden Hardware Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £7,361.45
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Corden Hardware Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £560.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,617.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,604.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,066.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,108.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,352.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,123.46
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £818.20
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £829.14
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £882.10
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,445.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £3,850.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)D&L Soni TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,221.66
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,501.50
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Daystar Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £9,028.64
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Daystar Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £3,780.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)DE MONTFORT TAXI LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,268.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)DE MONTFORT TAXI LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,008.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,425.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,425.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,878.60
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,708.50
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,115.67
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,842.14
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,032.39
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,886.43
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,713.71
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,642.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,428.57
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,898.43
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,642.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,642.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,929.56



01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,830.53
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,857.14
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,030.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,642.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,184.29
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,898.44
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,962.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,900.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,900.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,898.44
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,895.91
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,373.57
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,507.96
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,507.96
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £21,229.57
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,713.71
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,672.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,428.57
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,224.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £7,477.12
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,642.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,642.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,507.96
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,642.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,642.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,074.29
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,673.46
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £11,766.71
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,642.86
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Diverse Academies Trust T/A East Leake Academy TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,879.28
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Dixons Coach & Travel Services TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,143.70
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DJB Safeguarding Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £975.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) DR&C Private Home Care Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,457.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Duston Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £550.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Emarketeers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£2,100.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,746.57
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,746.57
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,378.67
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,746.57
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £772.59
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £772.59



01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,378.67
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £678.93
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £678.93
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £774.06
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,378.67
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £772.59
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,746.57
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,378.67
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £774.06
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,073.52
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £774.06
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,378.67
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £774.06
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £678.93
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,378.67
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £838.95
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,746.57
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £772.59
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £774.06
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,123.08
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £678.93
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £678.93
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£863.94
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,083.62
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £678.93
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,477.77
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £518.69
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £946.89
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £723.45
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,083.62
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,746.57
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £772.59
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £907.41
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £772.59
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £678.93
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,746.57
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £3,188.85
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £723.45
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £723.45
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,500.40
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £4,294.71



01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £774.06
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Environment Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£718.00
01-NOV-2024 Public Health (P) Eon Energy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£5,624.37
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 4101-Furniture £1,116.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Family Action TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£730.80
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,150.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,091.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,091.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£750.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,600.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,459.84
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,653.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)FHP Property Consultants TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £7,613.64
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)FHP Property Consultants TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £5,108.89
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Fleet Factors Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£10,938.47
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)G and G Travel (Melton Mowbray) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,200.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)G and G Travel (Melton Mowbray) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£6,825.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)G and G Travel (Melton Mowbray) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,606.75
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)G and G Travel (Melton Mowbray) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£5,953.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)G and G Travel (Melton Mowbray) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£5,605.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)G and G Travel (Melton Mowbray) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£14,595.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)G and G Travel (Melton Mowbray) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£5,510.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)G and G Travel (Melton Mowbray) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£6,175.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£45,644.79
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)George Walker Tree Care Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £1,500.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Glenfield Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £759.96
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)GM Treble Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £4,830.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£620.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,696.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,606.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£620.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,696.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,358.56
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,764.90
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,516.87
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,415.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,110.02
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,203.50



01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,682.33
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,919.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,287.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,827.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,457.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Hamiltons Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£16,275.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Hamiltons Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£16,275.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2321-Rent & Room Hire £7,612.12
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2321-Rent & Room Hire £11,762.16
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HaskoningDHV UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£22,453.02
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hatherley Commercial Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£660.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£600.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£664.86
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,554.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,337.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,238.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,752.87
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,865.68
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,997.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,259.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,213.59
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,824.69
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,448.37
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,093.70
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,749.20
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,749.50
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,749.20
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,749.20
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,474.28
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,749.20
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,749.20
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,749.20
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,749.20
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Innes England TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £18,788.75
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Inspirations Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,571.43
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Inspirations Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,571.43
01-NOV-2024 Public Health (P) Intuitive Thinking Skills Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£51,706.75
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)ITSO Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,520.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,716.71
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,550.50
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,000.00



01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John Dwyer Bakery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £886.88
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)JT Greaves Systems TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,240.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,800.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,554.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,635.90
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,730.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,890.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,166.80
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,300.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,723.70
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kilworth Machinery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£670.02
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kings Armoured Security Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,512.02
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Carer Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £974.90
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Carer Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £871.54
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £4,237.80
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £3,427.78
01-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)LCC Hugglescote CP School A/C NON TRADE 941D-L&B - Building Costs £7,766.00
01-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)LCCDA Management Co operative Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5315-Voluntary Associations Support Services£5,000.00
01-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Learning Without Limits Academy Trust T/A South Wigston High SchoolTRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £300,000.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Lextox TRADE SUPPLIER 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£736.00
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Liberty HSC Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£7,500.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Lincolnshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£1,140.00
01-NOV-2024 Public Health (P) Living Without Abuse TRADE SUPPLIER 5441-Public Bodies £64,220.58
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Love Science Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,857.20
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£688.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,520.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£607.20
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,108.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,710.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£988.90
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,640.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Magtec Electric Gates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,300.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Maintel Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£2,023.48
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Maintel Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £2,200.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Maintel Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£1,762.13
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Martin Franklin (T&H Solutions) TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£540.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Mary Hare Schools NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£12,925.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,100.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,895.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,295.00



01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,048.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£588.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£588.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£556.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£516.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,988.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,548.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Matrix Telematics Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,529.84
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Matrix Telematics Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,358.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Matrix Telematics Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,175.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Matrix Telematics Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,239.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Matrix Telematics Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,430.84
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Matthew Algie & Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £526.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Mavayah Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,742.90
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Mckenzie Human Resources LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,190.00
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Menphys Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £825.00
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £935.35
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Microlink PC (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,188.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,001.08
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £610.07
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £618.24
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,440.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £4,005.41
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,788.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,380.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,520.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,848.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) NASEN TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,200.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) NASEN TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,200.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Nesbit Brothers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£22,260.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,700.40
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,732.55
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,683.50
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,787.90
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,683.50
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,683.50
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,525.07
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,525.07
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,525.07



01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,525.07
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,347.19
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,525.07
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,525.07
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,525.07
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,347.19
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,525.07
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,525.07
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£576.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,262.30
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£812.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£778.80
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Nottingham City Transport Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£6,868.37
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Nottinghamshire YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,203.10
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Nottinghamshire YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,571.43
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Nottinghamshire YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£72,857.14
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Nottinghamshire YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,571.43
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Nottinghamshire YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£36,428.57
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) NSPCC Registered Charity NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,125.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Nugent TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£5,775.05
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Nugent TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,523.20
01-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Oak Multi Academy Trust T/A Manor High School TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £950,000.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Office of the Police & Crime Commissioner for LeicestershireTRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £10,110.28
01-NOV-2024 Public Health (P) Orthopaedic Research UK TRADE SUPPLIER 4522-Course Fees £6,500.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,379.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,015.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,080.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£597.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,340.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,325.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,633.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,656.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,260.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,600.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,836.75
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £4,392.45
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Paul S Winson Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£15,002.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Paul S Winson Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,757.95
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Peters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £736.33
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Peters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £751.29
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Piped Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,680.00



01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,600.00
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,171.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,645.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,565.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£840.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,624.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,360.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,268.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£972.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,764.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,722.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,290.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,913.60
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,542.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,856.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,470.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,470.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,848.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,074.60
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,520.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,932.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,864.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£648.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,548.43
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,100.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,652.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,583.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,024.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,612.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,528.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,780.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,360.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £816.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£500.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £508.20
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £504.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,520.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,080.00



01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,140.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,798.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £699.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,066.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,832.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,150.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,836.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Prime1 Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£744.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Progressive Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,128.57
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Progressive Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,784.28
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Prometheus Safe and Secure Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4509-Client Personal Needs £906.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Prosperity Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£55,714.20
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,519.25
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£931.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,844.79
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,086.14
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,420.04
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,809.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£5,670.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£6,323.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,704.80
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,016.00
01-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Redmoor Academy TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £497,025.35
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Regent Office Care Ltd T/A Regent Samsic TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£84,355.92
01-NOV-2024 Public Health (P) Resource Factor Community Interest Company TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,200.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Richard P Rigley T/A A&S Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£7,854.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)RJ Wincote TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,364.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)RJ Wincote TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,439.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)RJ Wincote TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,302.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)RJ Wincote TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,646.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)RJK Taxi Service TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,276.50
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Rockstar Marketing Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£860.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Rosehill Polymers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,912.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Rosehill Polymers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,637.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Rosehill Polymers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,604.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,125.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,971.00
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5661-ASC Clients Cash (Direct) Payments£3,044.85
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£953.82
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,845.04
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£926.06



01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)SLB Roads Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £29,504.22
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Smart Plus Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,832.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Smart Plus Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,520.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Smart Plus Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,302.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Smart Plus Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,252.25
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Smart Plus Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,724.25
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Soaring High Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£664.60
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Sonova UK Ltd T/A Phonak UK TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £1,135.20
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Spike Leisurewear Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £728.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£787.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,554.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£704.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)ST Hughes NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,367.99
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Stagecoach Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£10,709.46
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Stagecoach Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£12,101.90
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Statom Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2104-Other Premises expenses£32,271.01
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Stor a File Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £6,846.02
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,531.55
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,239.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £618.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,470.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,744.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £798.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £840.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £973.48
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £903.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Sweco UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£54,790.93
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Synergy Recycling TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£519.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Synergy Recycling TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£900.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£983.59
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£919.60
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,301.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,049.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,248.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£692.79
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£923.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£965.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,183.63
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,106.73
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£901.59



01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,147.84
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,154.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£527.84
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£965.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,427.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£965.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,076.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£955.60
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,931.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£623.74
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,343.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,087.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,145.16
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,443.60
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,639.59
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£839.58
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,218.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Talking Life Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,095.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings £850.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£65,750.78
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Terrys Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£5,460.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)TH White Ltd T/A Palfinger UK TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£656.43
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thomas Cassie & Sons Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings £734.52
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Total Energies Gas&Power Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2203-Energy Electricity £390,163.82
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Training Event Safety Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £5,020.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,056.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,554.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,092.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£972.00
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£1,810.08
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £551.61
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)UK Fuels Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£912.79
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Ultimate Lifting Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £855.38
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Ulverscroft Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £715.36
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Ulverscroft Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £1,431.63
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Ulverscroft Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £538.56
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Ulverscroft Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £1,640.49
01-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Uplands Manor Primary School TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£5,916.25
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £960.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,176.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,824.00



01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,363.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,711.00
01-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)Vivid Resourcing TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,350.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VMNS Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,164.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VMNS Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,458.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VMNS Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,698.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VMNS Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,336.10
01-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)Voluntary Action Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£78,476.92
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,935.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £7,608.09
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,802.24
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £10,184.15
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,559.52
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £10,577.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £8,582.48
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £18,810.40
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £4,911.88
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £8,809.35
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £8,945.12
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,044.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £7,736.32
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,739.43
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,429.97
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,750.50
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £38,227.00
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £4,678.56
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £3,435.88
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £28,260.00
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Westbury Industrial Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,403.38
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Westbury Industrial Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £2,209.20
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Westbury Industrial Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,465.28
01-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Westbury Industrial Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £560.07



01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Whitehall Landscapes and Groundcare Contractors LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,738.80
01-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Wilsons Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,060.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Windsor House Nursery TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£598.00
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Young People First Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,342.90
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Young People First Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,342.90
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Young People First Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,342.90
01-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Young People First Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,342.90
01-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)Youth Support TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,404.00
01-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,532.20
04-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £25,358.12
04-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£955.98
04-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£696.28
04-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£857.76
04-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,252.96
04-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£911.68
04-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£8,187.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Clubszone CZ Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £61,800.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Clubszone CZ Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £61,800.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£26,321.70
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,254.16
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,199.09
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£28,655.78
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,726.64
04-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Department For Work & Pensions GENERAL 9321-Expenditure £615.00
04-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Department For Work & Pensions GENERAL 9321-Expenditure £688.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) HALL ORCHARD EXTENDED SERVICES LTD&&EYRS1425GENERAL 4908-Grants £10,900.00
04-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£2,037.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Invent Learning TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£15,300.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
04-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LCC Central Imprest Account GENERAL 9666-Cash - Imprests £3,624.50
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) LCC Worthington Primary School A/C GENERAL 4908-Grants £18,900.00
04-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Leicestershire COVID 19 OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £7,950.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Meadow Community Primary School & Pre School GENERAL 4908-Grants £35,125.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) NSPCC Registered Charity NON TRADE 2321-Rent & Room Hire £655.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Prestige Social Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £5,029.80
04-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ricoh UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£968.47
04-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Royal Mail Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £516.37
04-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Royal Mail Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £513.07
04-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Royal Mail Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £600.35



04-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Royal Mail Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £1,302.44
04-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Royal Mail Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £1,179.54
04-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Scalford Parish Council NON TRADE 4908-Grants £2,250.00
04-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) St Marys RC Primary School Academy GENERAL 4908-Grants £13,050.00
04-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£2,265.90
04-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£47,317.92
04-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5416-Private Contractors Hardcore£596.43
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,460.00
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Allied Intergrated Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,502.10
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Allied Intergrated Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,502.10
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Aspire Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,435.00
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,037.00
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Bilko Promotional Merchandising Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,261.85
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£784.96
05-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Care2Assess Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£8,820.00
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,576.00
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,726.64
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,726.64
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,283.79
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,283.79
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,280.21
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,283.79
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,948.07
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,394.50
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,726.64
05-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)DNA Legal Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £869.00
05-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)DNA Legal Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £646.00
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)FCC Recycling (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,033.73
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)FCC Recycling (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£52,802.84
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Happy Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £9,540.00
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Happy Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,500.00
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,569.47
05-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)HM Revenue & Customs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 9721-Creditors Control £896.10
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,163.49
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,163.49
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,840.84
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,840.84
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,163.49
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,185.10
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,291.27



05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,058.40
05-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Loughborough Ashmount School A/C NON TRADE 9667-Cash - School Allowances£85,000.00
05-NOV-2024 Central Items (NCS) (P)Leicestershire County Council Pension Fund OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES1706-Add Pension (Post LGR) Capital Cost£20,130.92
05-NOV-2024 Central Items (NCS) (P)Leicestershire County Council Pension Fund OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES1706-Add Pension (Post LGR) Capital Cost£53,496.49
05-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,000.00
05-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Maintel Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£839.92
05-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Maintel Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£839.92
05-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Maintel Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£839.92
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,120.50
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Melton Mowbray Tyre Recycling Centre Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5423-Specialist Disposal Costs Tyres£614.60
05-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£4,440.00
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P S TAXIS LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,736.30
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£747.00
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Premium Care Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,877.92
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Redefine Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £7,263.07
05-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9728-Control Accounts (Current Liability)£248,633.12
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Shafi Ullah Adam T/A Adams Transport TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,087.50
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,279.52
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Vineyard Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,864.02
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Vineyard Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £7,329.02
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Vineyard Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,182.14
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VMNS Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,156.40
05-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VMNS Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,560.00
05-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Womens Aid Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£6,240.12
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3873HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,765.62
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £758.01
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,249.69
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CLCD3325CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,484.38
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CLCD3325CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,484.38
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACCREDO SUPPORT AND DEVELOPMENT LTD&&CLCD3325CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,968.76
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ADAPTUS CARES LTD&&ISHC5289 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,202.61
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD3314CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,825.80
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £907.45
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £907.45
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,340.35
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AROMA CARE PEOPLE LTD&&ISHC7001 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,524.55
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)B24 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7002 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,122.35
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)B24 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7002 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £612.82
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BATELEUR HC LTD&&ISHC7017 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,244.67
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,502.32
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BONNEY CARE AGENCY&&CLCD3326 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £647.46



06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCD3093-20-6038SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £822.00
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,140.06
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £589.26
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £27,860.33
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £31,168.68
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE WITH PRIDE LTD&&ISHC7027 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,654.48
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £20,117.70
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISHC3015HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,025.40
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS (NOTTINGHAM) LTD&&ISHC7072 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,343.39
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £31,224.16
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £741.98
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £743.40
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CASE HEALTHCARE LTD&&ISHC7029 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £757.49
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CASE HEALTHCARE LTD&&ISHC7029 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £766.65
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CASE HEALTHCARE LTD&&ISHC7029 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,840.21
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £719.92
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £18,880.10
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,964.32
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)COMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHIRE LTD&&ISHCHC1514HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,812.38
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,500.15
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)D&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £32,274.12
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,223.02
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,019.51
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £34,357.26
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,877.47
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ELIEZER SUPPORTED LIVING SERVICES&&ISHC7032HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,908.71
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&&ISHC3983HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,086.44
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&&ISHC3983HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,098.23
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,118.44
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £9,061.40
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,930.17
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING LIMITED&&CLCD6862 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £727.60
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)EVHM LLP&&SSARO6193 HOME CARE 5502-Residential £7,400.80
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)EVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,284.99
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,850.73
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,724.16
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,705.84
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD&&CLCD4598 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,687.36
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FTM DANCE&&CLCD3324 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,592.88
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GLEE CARE LTD&&ISCH5871 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,665.68
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GLOBAL CARING GROUP LTD&&ISHC7003 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,816.30



06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £998.09
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £38,654.95
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HF TRUST LTD&&CLCD6389 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,178.88
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)IBC QUALITY SOLUTIONS&&CLCD6783 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £12,582.50
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,103.04
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,618.50
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,623.50
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)K PRASAD & GIVECARE LTD T/A BOSWORTH HOMECARE SERVICES&&ISHCHC446HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £25,890.21
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)K PRASAD & GIVECARE LTD T/A BOSWORTH HOMECARE SERVICES&&ISHCHC446HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £756.13
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&&ISHC6569HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,910.31
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)KRIS CARERS LTD&&ISHC3937 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £20,024.11
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEEDS AUTISM SERVICES&&CLCD6876 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £619.71
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE LEICESTER AND RUTLAND HEADWAY&&CLCD3328CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £606.71
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,629.00
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,816.38
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,637.71
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,851.97
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,389.69
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,463.38
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,601.55
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,271.52
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,082.91
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,907.83
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,886.85
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,421.88
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,206.63
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,944.12
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,768.76
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFESPRINGS&&ISHC6252 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,407.27
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MARCHA SOLUTIONS LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LOUGHBOROUGH&&ISHC6008HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,556.00
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MEADOW BARN VIEW LTD&&CLCD5236 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,033.60
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MEDACS HEALTHCARE&&ISHC3235 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,675.41
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MEDILINE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC6554 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £24,548.90
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,332.72
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MIHOMECARE LTD T/A NOBLE LIVE IN CARE&&ISHC6649HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,213.00
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MILIFE CARE SERVICE LTD&&ISHC3782 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,848.41
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MOBILE CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC443 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,007.81
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MONAHEN CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&ISHC7021 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,206.94
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MOSAIC SHAPING DISABILITY SERVICES&&CLCD3331CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,054.24
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MURRAY HEALTH CARE SERVICES &&ISHC6255 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,291.60
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MY HOMECARE HFW LTD&&ISHC6570 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,419.38



06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NO PLACE LIKE HOME&&ISHC7004 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,817.12
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £27,835.21
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £754.24
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,505.60
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £612.82
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PINEAPPLE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&CLCD1673 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,461.04
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PLUS POINT CARE LTD&&ISHC7006 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,802.32
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,797.67
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £743.87
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRECIOUS HOPE HEALTH & HOME CARE&&ISHC3233HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,578.33
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRESTIGE SOCIAL CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC3744HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £578.57
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRESTIGE SOCIAL CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC3744HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £603.19
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRESTIGE SOCIAL CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC3744HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,172.24
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £700.77
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,129.09
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £771.32
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £517.71
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £524.31
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,026.82
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £672.54
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £522.89
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £978.83
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,426.14
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,354.57
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,738.18
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £534.92
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PURE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3745 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,255.11
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PURE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3745 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £577.46
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)RELIANCE COMMUNITY CARE LTD&&ISHC3815 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,643.97
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)RKS DOMICILARY CARE LTD T/A CAREMARK(CHARNWOOD)&&ISHC7028HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,164.44
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ROSELEIGH DAYCARE LTD &&CLCD6761 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £1,678.88
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)SENSE&&CLCD3311 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,084.96
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)SHEPSHED CARERS LTD&&ISHCHC405 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,430.56
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)SHEPSHED CARERS LTD&&ISHCHC405 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £742.46
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)SOVA HEALTHCARE LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3195 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,292.37
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)STORM HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3169 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,803.11
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)SUPPORT & CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3316 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £5,801.04
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)SURECARE CHARNWOOD & RUSHCLIFFE&&ISHC6189HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,232.71
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,916.05
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,975.41
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)UK CARE TEAM LTD&&ISHC7010 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,046.67



06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)UK CARE TEAM LTD&&ISHC7010 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £768.38
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)UK CARE TEAM LTD&&ISHC7010 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £646.29
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,711.74
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £14,248.23
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)WHM WORK CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3312 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £18,710.76
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)WITLENS LTD&&ISHC7023 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,508.20
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)XPERIENCE RECRUITMENT LTD MARKETING&&ISH6578HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,526.48
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£798.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,024.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,780.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,600.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Adoptionplus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £950.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Aebi Schmidt UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£774.63
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £525.80
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £585.60
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,295.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Allroads Asphalt Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£637.79
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Amber Family Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£5,500.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Andy Kirk Contractors Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £1,585.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,837.20
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Appleby Magna Sir John Moore CP School GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,956.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Appleby Magna Sir John Moore CP School GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,057.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £3,485.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £3,800.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £3,245.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £3,100.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £2,375.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £3,295.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £2,175.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £3,100.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £3,020.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £3,790.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £3,615.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Ashby Hastings Primary School NON TRADE 4901-Other Expenditure £9,250.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ballicom Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £787.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,120.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,984.10
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5425-Specialist Disposal Costs Paint£5,458.59
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,690.52
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,669.52
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,068.52



06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,430.52
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,199.52
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,879.52
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,489.32
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£649.08
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,440.62
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,230.62
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,730.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,486.08
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£782.20
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£846.56
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£983.90
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,638.52
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£878.62
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£739.07
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£763.07
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,226.50
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5443-Agency & Contracted Services£69,940.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £6,750.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £6,299.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Caldecott Foundation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,120.72
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Charnwood Borough Council TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £12,301.48
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Childrens Hospital School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£5,999.22
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £619.22
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,278.64
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Childrens Therapy Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£870.83
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,239.03
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,239.03
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,475.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,351.25
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,750.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Cars (Leic) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,677.10
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £539.90
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £642.62
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,317.55
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cumbrian Outbound Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£51,343.75
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Cumbrian Outbound Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,593.75
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5614-Adoption Allowances £1,102.71
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Delam Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,478.57
06-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Department For Work & Pensions GENERAL 9321-Expenditure £743.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Derbyshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES3125-Transport External Operator Contract£966.00



06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £6,373.56
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £3,886.07
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £6,373.56
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £6,373.56
06-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)DNA Legal Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,926.00
06-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)DNA Legal Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £757.00
06-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)DNA Legal Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,504.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Duncan Dearden Agricultural Contractor TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,724.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£508.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,746.57
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£39,242.02
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£675.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5433-Specialist Disposal Costs - Pops (Persistent Organic Pollutants)£5,714.25
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,287.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,010.88
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,402.98
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £7,202.04
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £7,202.04
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £7,202.04
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,250.12
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) FTM Dance CIC (Forward Thinking Movement) TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary£20,685.53
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£1,543.80
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£1,316.14
06-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Gavin Edmondson Solicitors Ltd NON TRADE 9321-Expenditure £1,500.00
06-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Gavin Edmondson Solicitors Ltd NON TRADE 9321-Expenditure £4,418.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)GTMS Environmental Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,782.35
06-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Hands On Mechanical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £1,210.86
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)HaskoningDHV UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£24,049.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Health & Safety Executive (HSE) TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £2,679.60
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,732.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,200.97
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,732.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,731.01
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,732.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £15,646.80
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Innes England TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £900.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,373.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,066.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5629-Transfer Payments Section 24£1,268.54
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)JH Bodyworks Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,250.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)JH Bodyworks Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£920.00



06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Keyline Civils Specialist Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £2,276.40
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,939.50
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Anstey Latimer CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £16,777.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Anstey Latimer CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,194.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ashby De La Zouch CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £13,359.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ashby De La Zouch CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,862.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ashby De La Zouch Woodcote Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £8,202.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ashby De La Zouch Woodcote Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £10,121.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Barwell CI School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,168.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Barwell CI School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,940.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Belton CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £5,132.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Belton CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,823.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Billesdon Parochial Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,574.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Billesdon Parochial Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,788.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Blaby Thistly Meadow Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £12,910.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Blaby Thistly Meadow Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,646.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Breedon On The Hill St Hardulphs School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £3,463.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Breedon On The Hill St Hardulphs School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,608.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Broughton Astley Orchard CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,866.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Broughton Astley Orchard CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,302.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Buckminster CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £3,576.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Buckminster CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,584.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burbage CE Infants School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,953.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burbage CE Infants School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,354.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burbage County Junior School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £15,932.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burbage County Junior School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,445.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burbage Sketchley Hill CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £23,960.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burbage Sketchley Hill CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £12,209.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burton On The Wolds CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,686.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burton On The Wolds CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,325.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Coalville All Saints CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £12,415.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Coalville All Saints CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,477.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Coalville Belvoir Dale County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £15,205.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Coalville Belvoir Dale County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,827.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Coalville Warren Hills CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,334.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Coalville Warren Hills CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,319.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Congerstone County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,387.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Congerstone County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,302.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Cossington CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £5,508.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Cossington CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,847.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Countesthorpe Greenfields Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £25,844.00



06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Countesthorpe Greenfields Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £12,396.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Diseworth C E Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £2,988.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Diseworth C E Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,573.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ellistown CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,480.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ellistown CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,331.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Fleckney CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £18,850.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Fleckney CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,603.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Glenfield The Hall Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £17,323.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Glenfield The Hall Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,363.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Great Glen St Cuthberts CE Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £14,078.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Great Glen St Cuthberts CE Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £11,054.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Griffydam CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £5,168.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Griffydam CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,812.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Groby Elizabeth Woodville County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,393.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Groby Elizabeth Woodville County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,383.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Groby Martinshaw County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,553.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Groby Martinshaw County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,343.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hallaton CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,150.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hallaton CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,713.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Harby CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,485.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Harby CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,678.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hathern CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,036.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hathern CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,313.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Heather County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £5,674.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Heather County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,923.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hemington County Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £3,732.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hemington County Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,648.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hinckley St Marys C of E Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £12,247.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hinckley St Marys C of E Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,669.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hinckley Westfield CI School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £12,904.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hinckley Westfield CI School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,413.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hinckley Westfield CJ School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £17,282.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hinckley Westfield CJ School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,468.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hose CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £3,169.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hose CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,590.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hugglescote CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £21,036.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hugglescote CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,690.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ibstock CJ School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £15,460.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ibstock CJ School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,270.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ibstock St Denys CE Infants School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,267.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ibstock St Denys CE Infants School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,255.00



06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Kegworth CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,534.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Kegworth CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,459.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Kilby CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,661.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Kilby CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,771.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Little Bowden CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £15,711.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Little Bowden CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,253.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Long Clawson CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £3,530.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Long Clawson CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,549.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Long Whatton Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,961.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Long Whatton Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,794.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Loughborough Ashmount School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,777.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Loughborough Booth Wood CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,450.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Loughborough Booth Wood CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,401.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Loughborough Thorpe Acre County Junior School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £10,329.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Loughborough Thorpe Acre County Junior School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £10,430.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Loughborough Thorpe Acre Infant School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,898.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Loughborough Thorpe Acre Infant School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,893.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Melton Mowbray Birch Wood School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,707.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Moira Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,056.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Moira Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,325.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC New Swannington Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,629.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC New Swannington Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,273.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Newbold Coleorton CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £2,921.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Newbold Coleorton CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,526.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Newbold Verdon CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,096.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Newbold Verdon CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,523.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Newton Burgoland CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,770.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Newton Burgoland CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,783.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Quorn St Bartholomews CE Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £21,135.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Quorn St Bartholomews CE Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £11,947.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Sheepy Magna CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £5,400.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Sheepy Magna CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,864.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Shepshed Oxley CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,752.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Shepshed Oxley CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,617.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Shepshed St Botolphs CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £14,924.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Shepshed St Botolphs CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,002.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Stathern CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,936.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Stathern CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,818.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Swithland St Leonards CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,414.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Swithland St Leonards CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,742.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Thurlaston CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,569.00



06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Thurlaston CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,748.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Whitwick CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £16,738.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Whitwick CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,253.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Wigston Thythorn Field CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,464.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Wigston Thythorn Field CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,337.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Woodstone County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,682.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Woodstone County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,378.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Worthington Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,170.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Worthington Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,648.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Wymeswold CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £5,767.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Wymeswold CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,911.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Leicester Grammar School NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£45,301.65
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Loughborough Gospel Hall Trust NON TRADE 8327-Fees & Charges Section 38£1,500.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Mastek Systems Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4604-IT Equipment Repairs & Maintenance£109,917.16
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,113.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,782.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,709.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,919.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,029.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,479.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,717.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,087.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,640.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,373.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,032.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,667.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,310.00
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Mental Health Matters GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£14,450.08
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£570.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£1,387.29
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £516.57
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £15,262.82
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £12,250.53
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £9,468.61
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £604.86
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,029.74
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Midlands Road Safety Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£800.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Mindjam Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£750.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£843.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,736.00



06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£520.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£787.80
06-NOV-2024 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)National Grid Electricity Distribution (East Midlands) PLCGENERAL 9321-Expenditure £6,000.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,323.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)New City Scales Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£790.00
06-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)New Street Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £850.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£10,573.30
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)P S TAXIS LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,129.40
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Packington CE Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,783.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Packington CE Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £4,698.00
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4901-Other Expenditure £700.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Platform Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£26,549.28
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Pohwer GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£37,150.83
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£4,916.22
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,036.00
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,171.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,184.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,892.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,854.40
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,024.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,024.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,451.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,683.05
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £816.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Prestige Adolescent Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,928.66
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Protective Wear Supplies TRADE SUPPLIER 4301-Protective Clothing & Uniforms£618.48
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Protective Wear Supplies TRADE SUPPLIER 4301-Protective Clothing & Uniforms£1,072.32
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £2,865.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£6,582.00
06-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 943C-VPE - Equipment (Furniture/ IT) Exp£1,390.00
06-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £13,272.10
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£940.00
06-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £11,244.73
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £7,324.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£870.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £6,582.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£990.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,680.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £27,940.00
06-NOV-2024 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £7,904.26
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,400.00



06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£9,120.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,070.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£8,268.97
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £2,420.00
06-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)Public Analyst Scientific Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,244.07
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Pure Data Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £1,311.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Purple Ash TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,457.01
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Redefine Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,321.42
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Rentokil Initial UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£5,957.45
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Richmond Fellowship GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£15,808.33
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Rise Multi Academy Trust NON TRADE 4901-Other Expenditure £16,667.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Roundhouse Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,263.21
06-NOV-2024 Central Items (NCS) (P)Rowleys Partnership Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,500.00
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Royal Leicestershire Rutland & Wycliffe Society for the BlindGENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£14,663.33
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)S&W Mobility Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£2,117.10
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Safe Haven Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £12,966.67
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,980.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Shearsby Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4901-Other Expenditure £737.72
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,144.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)St Edwards C of E Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,917.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)St Edwards C of E Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £10,290.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £930.27
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£52,599.08
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,356.52
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Telensa Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4604-IT Equipment Repairs & Maintenance£49,268.00
06-NOV-2024 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Total Produce TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £539.23
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Treasure Nest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,849.67
06-NOV-2024 Central Items (NCS) (P)Tuskerdirect Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£27,215.86
06-NOV-2024 Central Items (NCS) (P)Tuskerdirect Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£29,438.71
06-NOV-2024 Central Items (NCS) (P)Tuskerdirect Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£9,096.68
06-NOV-2024 Central Items (NCS) (P)Tuskerdirect Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£8,326.26
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,920.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,717.80
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£750.50
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£707.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,090.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£630.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£850.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,554.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,234.00



06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VMNS Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,917.74
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)VMNS Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,662.80
06-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)Voluntary Action South Leicestershire     1 GENERAL 8701-Recharge to Other Rev Accounts£15,105.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Warwickshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£2,424.98
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Water Leys Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £11,428.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Water Leys Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £17,811.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £864.00
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)Whale Tankers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,054.72
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Witherley C E Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £5,416.00
06-NOV-2024 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Witherley C E Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,858.00
06-NOV-2024 C&FS (P) Woodleigh Healthcare Children Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£53,585.67
06-NOV-2024 Chief Executives (P)Worklink Project Hinckley TRADE SUPPLIER 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£16,928.05
06-NOV-2024 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,622.50
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,945.36
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,800.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEY HEALTHCARE (AARON COURT) LTD&&SSARO2996S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £69,984.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ABBEYFIELDS EXTRA CARE&&SSAROE52835 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,439.60
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (MH) LTD&&SSARO6777 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,500.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELD COURT&&SSARO8540S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,144.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELD COURT&&SSARO8540S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £80,644.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE (NOTTINGHAM) LTD T/A KINGSFIELD COURT&&SSARO8540S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,844.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE(HINCKLEY)LTD T/A GRANVILLE GARDENS&&SSARO7648S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,500.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE(HINCKLEY)LTD T/A GRANVILLE GARDENS&&SSARO7648S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,500.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE(HINCKLEY)LTD T/A GRANVILLE GARDENS&&SSARO7648S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,500.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE(HINCKLEY)LTD T/A GRANVILLE GARDENS&&SSARO7648S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,078.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACACIA CARE(HINCKLEY)LTD T/A GRANVILLE GARDENS&&SSARO7648S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,078.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACCOMPLISH GROUP LTD&&SSARO6655 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,328.88
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ACORN LODGE&&SSARO3214 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,380.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AHAVAH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO1638 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £25,015.76
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AHAVAH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO1638 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,063.56
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AKARI CARE LTD T/A SEALE PASTURES&&SSAROE47014S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £31,919.64
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE1044 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £40,320.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,571.43
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE182 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £52,416.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,728.57
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALA CARE LTD&&SSAROE40269 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £55,108.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALEXANDRA CARE (LEICESTER) LTD DANE VIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO5677S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £23,294.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALICE HOUSE (FLOLLIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED)&&SSARO5641S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,065.60
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income£1,139.37
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LIMITED  GWENDOLEN&&SSARO3351S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,190.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALLAG CARE LTD T/A SYCAMORE COTTAGE&&SSAROE44469S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,936.00



07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALLCONTRAST LTD & GIVECARE LTD&&SSAROE2374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £63,648.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALPHA CARE MANAGEMENT SERVICES NO 2 LTD&&SSARO1217S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,068.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ALTHAM COURT C/H (HC-ONE NO.1 LIMITED)&&SSARO7713S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,060.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,200.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,200.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,200.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £33,424.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,878.57
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AMBERWOOD CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40398 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £750.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AMS CARE SERVICE LTD&&SSARO2055 T/A APRIL COTTAGES/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,015.71
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AMS CARE SERVICE LTD&&SSARO2055 T/A APRIL COTTAGES/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,134.29
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AMS CARE SERVICE LTD&&SSARO2055 T/A APRIL COTTAGES/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,202.67
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)APPLE HOUSE LEICESTER LTD&&SSAROE185 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £31,162.20
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ARK CARE LODGE&&SSAROE699 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,383.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £19,630.62
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £53,561.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ASHBY COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE40195 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,085.71
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ASHFORD HOUSE(MAURICARE)&&SSARO5545 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £46,110.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ASHTON LODGE&&SSAROE40467 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,204.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AUTISM CARE (UK) LTD&&SSAROE1335 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,767.68
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AUTISM EAST MIDLANDS&&SARO6582 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,566.12
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £64,384.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES HINCKLEY LTD&&SSARO2898 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,700.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AVERY HOMES NELSON LTD T/A GLENMOOR HOUSE CARE HOME&&SSARO3190S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,400.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,192.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,736.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,192.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,192.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AVVISIM CARE LTD T/A FERNLEIGH CARE HOME&&SSAROE40336S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £47,615.20
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59696S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £39,220.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESHAM COURT NURSING HOME&&SSAROE59696S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £820.29
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)AYLESTONE GRANGE LTD&&SSARO3251 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,734.34
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)B&L PREMIER CARE LTD T/A BEECHDALE HOUSE CARE HOME&&SSARO7649S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,615.24
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BABA SAWAN LODGE LTD T/A HOLLYWELL COURT RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARO1080S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,100.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BABA SAWAN LODGE LTD&&SSARO6451 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,243.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BADBY PARK LTD&&SSARO3105 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,962.12
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOME LTD T/A MARPLE DALE WINDSOR&&SSAROE350S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,484.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD LANCASTER GRANGE&&SARO3353S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,624.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD OVERSLADE HOUSE RECEIPTS ACCOUNT&&SSARO3228S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,800.80
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BARCHESTER HEALTHCARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO6393S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,390.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BELVOIR VALE CARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO6424 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,500.00



07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,262.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,309.43
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £43,826.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BESTCARE LTD&&SSAROE1281 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,710.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BIG HOUSE WOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO7380S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,335.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BIG HOUSE WOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO7380S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £586.29
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BIG HOUSE WOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO7380S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £902.57
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BIG HOUSE WOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO7380S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £578.57
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BIG HOUSE WOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO7380S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,335.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BIG HOUSE WOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO7380S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,335.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BIG HOUSE WOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO7380S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £570.86
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BIG HOUSE WOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO7380S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,300.64
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BIG HOUSE WOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO7380S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £890.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BIG HOUSE WOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO7380S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,335.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BIRSTALL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO3339 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £56,403.92
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BLUE OPAL LTD T/A THE MEADOWS&&SSARO5335S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,602.54
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BOWBRIDGE COURT CH(IDEAL CAREHOMES(NUMBER ONE)LTD&&SSARO7634S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,280.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BRIDGEFOOT DEVELOPMENTS LTD JASON HYLTON COURT&&SSARO3277S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,028.58
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BRIDGEFOOT DEVELOPMENTS LTD JASON HYLTON COURT&&SSARO3277S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £10,640.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BRIDGEFOOT DEVELOPMENTS LTD JASON HYLTON COURT&&SSARO3277S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,571.42
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BROADLANDS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SARO8403S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,560.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40338S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,085.71
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40338S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £46,656.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK LODGE&&SSAROE66479 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £43,800.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK LODGE&&SSAROE66479 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,035.71
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK MANOR CH (HC One LIMITED)&&SSARO7137S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,181.24
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BROOK HOUSE&&SSAROE40313 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £25,080.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BROOKVALE&&SSAROE56 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,457.04
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)BUPA CARE HOMES T/A THE SPRNGS CARE HOME&&SARO3407S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,254.72
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £800.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £39,456.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,339.43
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £697.35
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE HOME CONSULTANCY SERVICE LTD T/A RUSHEY MEAD MANOR&&SARO1913S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LTD&&SSARO6319S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £21,012.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CEDAR HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE40413 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,648.00



07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CEDAR LODGE(METHODIST HOMES)&&SSARO7615S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,056.44
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHARNWOOD PARK RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSARO6712S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,000.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHARNWOOD PARK RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSARO6712S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,617.71
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHARNWOOD PARK RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSARO6712S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,714.29
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHARTWELL TRUST CARE PLC&&SSARO2345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,863.60
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHARTWELL TRUST CARE PLC&&SSARO2345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,539.52
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRE RESIDENTIAL CARE LTD T/A AYEESHA RAJ&&SSAROE40381S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £27,159.36
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHERRYTREE CARE LTD&&SSAROE40314 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £60,653.94
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHESTNUTS ARNESBY LTD&&SSAROE40279 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,745.68
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHESTNUTS ARNESBY LTD&&SSAROE40279 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,799.40
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHETWYND HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSARO7732S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,500.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHURCH FARM AT RUSTICUS(CHURCH FARM NURSING HOME)&&SSARO7400S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,576.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CHURCH FARM NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAROE61089S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,812.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD ASLOCKTON HALL&&SSAROE47217S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £37,408.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CLAREGRANGE TRADING LTD ASLOCKTON HALL&&SSAROE47217S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CLARENDON MEWS CARE LTD&&SSARO3356 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £54,399.88
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CLARENDON MEWS CARE LTD&&SSARO3356 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,375.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CLEARVISION (GB) T/A CHATAWAY RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40294S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,576.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD&&SSAROE1331 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,895.52
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CONIFER LODGE&&SSAROE40296 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £40,770.72
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)COOPER RESIDENTIAL HOMES LTD T/A BETHEL BETHESDA RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARO5612S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £35,632.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)COUNTRY COURT CARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO6542S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,056.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE CHARNWOOD LODGE&&SSAROE346S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,296.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE HALIFAX DRIVE&&SSAROE29669AS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,993.84
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE MAR LODGE&&SSAROE66405S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,646.72
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES COMPANY LTD&&SSAROE8S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,751.60
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CSS LTD T/A GRETTON HOMES&&SARO3372 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,650.40
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CYGNET (DH) LTD T/A TOLLER ROAD&&SARO5736 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,064.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)CYGNET HEALTH T/A 15 THE SYCAMORES&&SARO8633S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £16,760.60
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DERRIFORD HOUSE LTD&&SARO6557 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,340.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DIGNUS HEALTHCARE LTD T/A 39 SCHOOL LANE&&SARO6181S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,040.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DIWALI LTD&&SSAROE40425 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,316.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DN&KJ LOCK T/A MOAT HOUSE RETIREMENT LTD&&SSAROE276S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £63,386.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DUNELM (NORTH EAST AUTISM SOCIETY)&&SSAROE66277S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,812.80
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DUNSFORD (LINKAGE COMMUNITY TRUST)&&SSARO5724S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,132.32
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DWELL LTD T/A LONG LEA &&SSARO3392 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,542.86
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)DWELL LTD T/A LONG LEA &&SSARO3392 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,471.43
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ELIZABETH FITZROY HOMES (HUWS)&&SSARO3075S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,075.08
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ELLIOTT CARE HOME LTD T/A HAMILTON HOUSE&&SSARO2150S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £15,566.10
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ELLIOTT RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SSAROE40471S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £18,652.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ESPA LTD&&SSAROE247 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,161.36



07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)EVINGTON GRANGE LTD&&SARO3365 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,688.28
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,689.28
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE6 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £61,024.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE642 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,534.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE642 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £69,032.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FIRSTSMILE LTD&&SSAROE642 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,368.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FLEETWOOD HOUSE (ACHIEVE TOGETHER)&&SSARO3174S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,061.60
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM CARE LTD T/A PRIVATE ROAD   HUGGLESCOTE&&SARO3385S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £29,118.04
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FSHC NEWCO LTD T/A THE LAWNS CARE HOME&&SSAROE76864S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £32,022.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FSHC NEWCO LTD T/A THE LAWNS CARE HOME&&SSAROE76864S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,000.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)FUTURE DIRECTIONS CIC&&SSARO3273 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,578.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GEMINI CARE LTD&&SSARO6404 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,519.40
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GENESIS HOMES (ESSEX) LTD&&SSARO1089 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £46,368.92
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GLEBE HOUSE&&SSAROE62670 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £914.24
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GLEBE HOUSE&&SSAROE62670 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £919.75
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GLEBE HOUSE&&SSAROE62670 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £636.39
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GLEBE HOUSE&&SSAROE62670 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £885.17
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GRANGEWOOD LODGE&&SSAROE44233 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,805.46
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GREASLEY HSE CH (RS PROPERTY IINVESTMENTS LTD)&&SSARO7802S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,768.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GREEN PASTURES&&SSARO6656 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,202.68
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)GREENACRE PARK HEALTH CARE LTD (EXAMPLAR HEALTH CARE)&&SSARO7681S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,613.44
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)H&S RANA T/A LYNCROFT CARE HOME&&SSAROE901S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,988.56
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HALCYON LIVING 11 LTD T/A WAINFLEET&&SSARO9505S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,584.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HARLEY HOUSE CARE HOME LIMITED&&SSAROE40260S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £9,312.96
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,007.92
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HAVEN NURSING HOME&&SARO2319 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £542.86
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HAVEN NURSING HOME&&SARO2319 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,800.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HAWTHORNE CARE LTD&&SSAROE1360 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,225.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HAWTHORNE CARE LTD&&SSAROE1360 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £46,002.12
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HAYES COURT&&SARO9268 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,137.76
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE CEDAR COURT&&SSAROE43896 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £546.86
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE CEDAR COURT&&SSAROE43896 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,734.28
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE CEDAR COURT&&SSAROE43896 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £51,228.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE HARLEY GRANGE&&SSAROE40253 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £18,084.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE HINCKLEY PARK&&SSAROE24 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,932.21
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE HINCKLEY PARK&&SSAROE24 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £61,722.56
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE MAGNA&&SSAROE68590 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,554.57
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE MAGNA&&SSAROE68590 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £54,091.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD RE THE WILLOWS&&SSAROE40262 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £57,668.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,160.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £111,312.00



07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £14,434.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,387.57
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,440.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,984.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,248.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE RE THE ROWANS&&SSAROE53508 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,440.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HC1 LTD RE BANKWOOD&&SARO9230 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,096.12
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,767.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,767.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,767.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £68,267.20
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,104.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,767.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,767.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,767.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £32,717.12
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES CARE LTD&&SSAROE1336 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,767.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES M LTD T/A HEATHCOTES DERBY&&SSARO3402S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,969.41
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES M LTD T/A HEATHCOTES ENRIGHT LODGE &&SARO 9436S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,160.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES M LTD&&SSARO2756 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £45,880.02
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES M LTD&&SSARO2756 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £21,711.20
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEATHCOTES&&SSARO2014 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £43,212.63
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HELPING HANDS CARE HOME LTD T/A GOODWOOD ORCHARDS&&SSAROE40251S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,204.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HENGOED PARK LIMITED&&SSARO6333 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,400.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HERITAGE CARE&&SSAROE929 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £9,750.88
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HEROIC CARE LTD T/A JUBILEE VILLA&&SSAROE749S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £41,447.20
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HIGHFIELDS RESIDENTIAL HOME(PENDINE PARK CARE ORGANISATIONS)&&SSARO7381S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,177.56
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HM PATEL T/A CHERRE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE40427S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,505.92
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HOLLYBANK TRUST&&SSAROE756 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,655.90
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HOPSCOTCH SOLUTIONS LTD&&SSARO2119 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £25,284.32
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HR CARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO1363 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,364.92
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HUNTERS LODGE RETIREMENT HOME LTD&&SSAROE40396S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,250.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HUNTERS LODGE RETIREMENT HOME LTD&&SSAROE40396S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £63,877.45
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HUSKARDS NEW CARE LTD&&SSARO1910 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £12,080.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)HYDE CROOK NURSING HOME LTD T/A GROVE LODGE RESIDENTIAL&&SSARO7422S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,400.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES (NUMBER ONE) LTD&&SSARO2786S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,448.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES LTD MAIN ACCOUNT T/A WOODTHORPE LODGE&&SARO9362S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,136.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES LTD T/AS MOUNTVIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO3374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £26,500.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES LTD T/AS MOUNTVIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO3374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £868.57
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)IDEAL CARE HOMES LTD T/AS MOUNTVIEW CARE HOME&&SSARO3374S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,084.57
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5509-Shared Lives Day Services £512.00



07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5509-Shared Lives Day Services £512.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JADE BLOSSOM LTD T/A THE GRANGE NURSING & RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARO3403S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income£1,430.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JADE BLOSSOM LTD T/A THE GRANGE NURSING & RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARO3403S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income£1,430.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JADE BLOSSOM LTD T/A THE GRANGE NURSING & RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARO3403S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income£1,430.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JADE BLOSSOM LTD T/A THE GRANGE NURSING & RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARO3403S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £124,488.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JADE BLOSSOM LTD T/A THE GRANGE NURSING & RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARO3403S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income£1,430.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JADE BLOSSOM LTD T/A THE GRANGE NURSING & RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARO3403S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income £663.93
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JADE BLOSSOM LTD T/A THE GRANGE NURSING & RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARO3403S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £798.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JADE BLOSSOM LTD T/A THE GRANGE NURSING & RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARO3403S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income£1,430.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JF&MV COOPER T/A WILLOWS PRIVATENURSING HOME BUSINESS CURRENT A/C&&SSAROE40242S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £1,230.43
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JF&MV COOPER T/A WILLOWS PRIVATENURSING HOME BUSINESS CURRENT A/C&&SSAROE40242S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £1,503.86
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)JF&MV COOPER T/A WILLOWS PRIVATENURSING HOME BUSINESS CURRENT A/C&&SSAROE40242S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £48,803.60
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)K SHONE t/a GERALDHOUSE&&SSARO7192 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,156.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)KEENGLEN CARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO3220 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,404.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)KIBWORTH KNOLL LTD&&SSAROE76184 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)KIBWORTH KNOLL LTD&&SSAROE76184 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,200.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)KIBWORTH KNOLL LTD&&SSAROE76184 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,480.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)KINGLEY PARTNERSHIP LTD T/A KINGLEY HOUSE&&SSARO1232S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £38,600.72
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)KINGLY CARE PARTNERSHIP&&SSARO3198 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,746.92
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)KINGS RESIDENTIAL CARE HOMES LTD&&SSARO1726S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £54,643.24
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)KIRBY GRANGE LTD (KIRBY GRANGE RESIDENTIAL HOME)&&SSAROE40286S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,836.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)KIRKLANDS HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO792 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,392.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,588.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,920.32
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £685.71
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,800.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LANDERMEADS INVESTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE51305S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,231.12
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD (EVERDALE GRANGE LTD)&&SSARO3390S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,500.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD (EVERDALE GRANGE LTD)&&SSARO3390S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £86,997.48
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD (EVERDALE GRANGE LTD)&&SSARO3390S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,114.29
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE40271 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,078.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE40271 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £61,022.98
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LANGDALE HOUSE LTD&&SSAROE40271 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £742.86
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LIMITED&&SSARO3258S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £11,186.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,784.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £749.69
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,270.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £20,900.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £684.86
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,254.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £94,450.00



07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £802.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £92,784.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,394.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,850.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,938.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,254.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £83,672.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,146.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,104.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,482.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £80,208.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,368.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,824.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,394.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,368.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £94,450.40
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,514.29
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,736.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £912.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £76,554.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,990.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,254.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,064.80
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £63,731.96
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO2541 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £74,104.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE COUNTY CARE LTD&&SSARO3206 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,588.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £667.54
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,620.70
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £667.54
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income £840.42
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £667.54
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £56,126.64
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £667.54
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £667.54



07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £667.54
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £667.54
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £36,252.84
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £29,704.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LEONARD CHESHIRE FOUNDATION&&SSAROE905 S/S HOMES 8402-Residential -Client Income £577.66
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £859.70
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £859.70
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £859.70
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £859.70
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £579.87
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £28,063.02
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £859.70
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £859.70
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £859.70
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LESTER HALL APARTMENTS LTD&&SSAROE434 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £991.74
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LIFEWAYS COMMUNITY CARE LTD T/A WYCARE LEYS (BULWELL)&&SSAROE948S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,341.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LINGDALE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE461S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £77,048.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LINKAGE COMMUNITY TRUST CARE SERVICES A/C&&SSAROE1329S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £14,344.96
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LINKAGE COMMUNITY TRUST CARE SERVICES A/C&&SSAROE1329S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,009.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LODGE THURNBY LTD T/A THE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARORN5683S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,674.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LODGE THURNBY LTD T/A THE LODGE RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSARORN5683S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £41,493.43
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)LODGE TRUST&&SSAROE40324 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £27,668.64
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £49,138.08
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £14,176.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,028.57
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MALHOTRA CARE HOMES LTD T/A COVENT HSE C/H&&SSARO7627S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,316.92



07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MARS CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO1430 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £34,603.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MAURICARE LTD&&SSAROE40436 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,196.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MAURICARE(LONDON ROAD) LTD&&SARO1045 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,160.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MAVEN HEALTHCARE LEICESTER LTD T/A HUNTERS LODGE&&SSAROE40448S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £40,358.88
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MEADOWS CARE HOME(VISIONARY CARE LTD)&&SSARO5600S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £726.86
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MEADOWS CARE HOME(VISIONARY CARE LTD)&&SSARO5600S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £74,000.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE LTD THE AMWELL&&SARO3345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £798.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE LTD THE AMWELL&&SARO3345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £896.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE LTD THE AMWELL&&SARO3345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,028.58
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE LTD THE AMWELL&&SARO3345 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £75,232.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MERE LODGE HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO6305 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,256.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MERE LODGE HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO7473 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £12,350.08
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)METHODIST HOMES CARE HOME INCOME&&SSARO6081S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,833.28
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)METHODIST HOMES FOR THE AGED RESIDENTS CHARGE A/C&&SSAROE40300S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,190.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)METHODIST HOMES FOR THE AGED RESIDENTS CHARGE A/C&&SSAROE40300S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £55,460.60
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MINEHOME LTD T/A CHURCH TERRACE NURSING HOME&&SSAROE793S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,316.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MINSTER CARE GROUP T/A SAFFRON HOUSE&&SSARO8966S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,482.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MINSTER CARE GROUP T/A SAFFRON HOUSE&&SSARO8966S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,664.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MINSTER CARE GROUP T/A SAFFRON HOUSE&&SSARO8966S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £89,636.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MINSTER CARE MANAGEMENT LTD T/A DUNCOTE THE LAKES&&SSARO7782S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,566.56
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MINSTER CARE MANAGEMENT LTD&&SSARO6408 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £570.71
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MINSTER CARE MANAGEMENT LTD&&SSARO6408 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £61,732.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MINSTER CARE MANAGEMENT LTD&&SSARO6408 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £799.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MODUS CARE LTD&&SSARO6176 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,316.40
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,171.43
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £996.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,892.40
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £35,888.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,859.20
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,054.29
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £702.86
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)MYMIL LTD&&SSARO1930 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £21,426.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NATIONAL AUTISTIC SOCIETY&&SSAROE385 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £14,764.40
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NETHER HALL CARE HOME LTD&&SSARO6338 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,368.04
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NEW CARE WEST BRIDGFORD (OPCO) LTD T/A THE GRAND&&SSARO7637S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,000.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NEW WYCLIFFE HOME(S6 CARE LTD)&&SSARO2578S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,200.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NEW WYCLIFFE HOME(S6 CARE LTD)&&SSARO2578S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,020.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £30,306.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NIGHTINGALE NURSING HOME LTD&&SSAROE40228S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £20,760.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,997.14
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NORTHFIELD HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME (AMAFHH CARE HOMES LTD)&&SSAROE40359S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £41,984.00



07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NORTHFIELD HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME (AMAFHH CARE HOMES LTD)&&SSAROE40359S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,170.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NORTHFIELD HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME (AMAFHH CARE HOMES LTD)&&SSAROE40359S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,394.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NORTHFIELD HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME (AMAFHH CARE HOMES LTD)&&SSAROE40359S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,700.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NORTHFIELD HOUSE RESIDENTIAL HOME (AMAFHH CARE HOMES LTD)&&SSAROE40359S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NORTON GRANGE CARE HOME(WHITELODGE ALVELEY LTD)&&SSARO7598S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,810.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NOTTINGHAM BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION UNIT(ACTIVE NEURO LTD)&&SSARO7362S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,980.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NOTTINGHAM REGIONAL SOCIETY FOR AUTISTIC CHILDREN & ADULTS&&SSAROE160S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,503.84
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)NOTTINGHAM REGIONAL SOCIETY FOR AUTISTIC CHILDREN & ADULTS&&SSAROE160S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,784.80
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKDALE CARE LTD&&SSARO7008 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £1,675.08
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKDALE CARE LTD&&SSARO7008 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £98,058.30
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKDALE CARE LTD&&SSARO7008 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,238.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKDALE CARE LTD&&SSARO7008 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £4,923.63
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKDALE CARE LTD&&SSARO7008 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,882.89
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKFIELD (EASTERN MAUDIT) LTD&&SSAROE67 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,021.80
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLANDS(PARKCARE HOMES NO2)LTD T/A OAKLANDS DERBY&&SSARO7700S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,164.02
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLANDS(PARKCARE HOMES NO2)LTD T/A OAKLANDS DERBY&&SSARO7700S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,189.08
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLANDS(PARKCARE HOMES NO2)LTD T/A OAKLANDS DERBY&&SSARO7700S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,378.16
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLEIGH RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40349S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,192.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLEIGH RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40349S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLEIGH RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40349S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLEIGH RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40349S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLEIGH RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40349S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,280.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLEIGH RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40349S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £25,784.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLEIGH RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40349S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,600.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLEIGH RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40349S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,192.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OAKLEIGH RESIDENTIAL HOME LTD&&SSAROE40349S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,744.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ORCHARD COURT LEICESTER LTD T/A ORCHARD COURT CARE HOME&&SSARO3338S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £47,903.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ORCHARD HOUSE&&SSAROE297 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £44,327.43
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ORCHARD MANOR VIEW LTD&&SSARO3289 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £10,613.86
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ORDERS OF ST JOHN CARE TRUST&&SSARO5963 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,100.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)ORDERS OF ST JOHNS CARE TRUST GREGORY HOUSE RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME&&SSAROE599S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,780.88
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OVAL HOUSE(PRIME LIFE LTD)&&SSARO7356 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £8,078.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)OXENDON HOUSE CARE HOME LTD&&SSAROE56952S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,718.46
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PATHFINDERS CARE (OLLERTON) LTD&&SSARO1505S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £16,362.04
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PATHWAYS CARE GROUP LTD T/A FAMILLE HOUSE&&SSAROE40283S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £35,746.28
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PATHWAYS CARE GROUP T/A HONEYSUCKLE FARM&&SSAROE40466S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,192.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PATHWAYS CARE GROUP T/A HONEYSUCKLE FARM&&SSAROE40466S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,850.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PATHWAYS CARE GROUP T/A HONEYSUCKLE FARM&&SSAROE40466S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,192.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PATHWAYS CARE GROUP T/A HONEYSUCKLE FARM&&SSAROE40466S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,192.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PATHWAYS CARE GROUP T/A HONEYSUCKLE FARM&&SSAROE40466S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £38,376.20
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PEAR TREE GROVE LTD&&SARO5532 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £42,491.96



07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PEAR TREE GROVE LTD&&SARO5532 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,289.44
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PEAR TREE GROVE LTD&&SARO5532 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,041.44
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PEAR TREE GROVE LTD&&SARO5532 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,536.96
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PEAR TREE GROVE LTD&&SARO5532 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,041.44
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PEAR TREE GROVE LTD&&SARO5532 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,536.96
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PEAR TREE GROVE LTD&&SARO5532 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,375.79
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PEAR TREE GROVE LTD&&SARO5532 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,351.09
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PEAR TREE GROVE LTD&&SARO5532 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,536.96
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PEARLCARE (GLENFIELD) LTD&&SSAROE58990 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,931.65
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PILGRIMS FRIEND SOCIETY T/A PILGRIM HOMES&&SSARO3362S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,392.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PINE VIEW HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO1112 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £9,584.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PINNACLE CARE LTD&&SSAROE944 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,900.84
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PJ CARE LTD&&SSARO3314 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £3,691.56
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PLANS4REHAB LTD&&SSARO3363 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £1,489.78
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PLANS4REHAB LTD&&SSARO3363 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £9,588.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRECIOUS CARE HOMES LTD T/A MARWOOD RESIDENTIAL HOME&&SSAROE532S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £17,356.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRETTY 333 LTD&&SSAROE539 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,690.60
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD BARONS PARK&&SSAROE40201 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £68,534.26
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD BARONS PARK&&SSAROE40201 S/S HOMES 8405-Nursing NHS Income £672.92
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD BARONS PARK&&SSAROE40201 S/S HOMES 8405-Nursing NHS Income £1,485.71
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD BARONS PARK&&SSAROE40201 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £857.14
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/A MILL HOUSE & COTTAGES&&SSARO7127S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,322.40
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/A PHOENIX CARE VILLAGE&&SSARO5387S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,263.40
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/A PHOENIX CARE VILLAGE&&SSARO5387S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £565.85
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/A WOODVILLE CARE HOME&&SSAROE49047S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,357.14
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD T/A WOODVILLE CARE HOME&&SSAROE49047S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £58,047.24
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £38,153.34
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £59,555.46
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,828.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,828.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,828.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,828.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,828.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,640.57
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £219,340.76
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £56,465.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,320.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,674.00
07-NOV-2024 Adults & Communities (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,674.00